
Meeting Date: October 27,2009 

SUBJECT: Recommended Action for Classified Personnel 

SUMMARY: Changes in status of the following classified employees 

New Hires and Regular Employees 
Crumby, Marcus School Bus Driver - Transportation 
Molnar, Suzanne School Bus Driver - Transportation 

Promotion 
Gomez, Flora 

Steen, Renee 

Resignation 
Coburn, Rebecca 
Van Otterloo, Alice 

From: Typist Clerk - Oak Grove MS 
To: Elem. School Secty. - Meadow Homes El. 
From: Inter. Typist Clerk - Research & Eval. 
To: Secty. - Oak Grove MS 

Instructional Asst. - Valhalla EI 
Senior Instructional Asst. - LV AC 

10106/09 
10105109 

10108/09 

10105/09 

09/29/09 
10/16/09 


